Counties with a 2009 Orlando Tangelos Program

Crop Code Crop Name

0237
0237
0237
0237
0237

ORLANDO TANGELOS
ORLANDO TANGELOS
ORLANDO TANGELOS
ORLANDO TANGELOS
ORLANDO TANGELOS

04
04
04
06
06

State Code State Name

ARIZONA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

013
021
027
065
073

County Code County Name

Maricopa
Pinal
Yuma
Riverside
San Diego



